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FEB. 02, 2001

HB 47

HB 266

HB 286

HB 336

HB 365

HB 73

HB 272

HB 326

HB 349

HB 386

SB 40

Price, W

Clancy, G

Thomas, B

Gutsche, G

Whitaker, J

Brown, R

Olson, A

Galvin-Halcro, K

Haines, D

Fuchs, D

Christiaens, C

Revise laws governing state investments

Revise governmental accountability act

Clarify victim's right to be present at proceedings

Clarify no cost for service of order of protection

Designate state butterfly

Full cost accounting pilot program

Revise religious instruction released program time

Revise election laws -- nomination for only one party

Allow university employee equity ownership in certain corporations

Extend period for fireworks sales

Interstate compact for adult offender supervision

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 27

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

In packet of 2/1

In packet of 2/1

In packet of 2/1

In packet of 2/1

In packet of 2/1

(H) State Administration; Vote: 17 - 1

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 17 - 3

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 17 - 1

(H) Education; Vote: 11 - 7

(H) State Administration; Vote: 15 - 3

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 18 - 1

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 17 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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HB 46

HB 95

HB 147

HB 189

HB 224

HB 238

HB 325

HB 329

HJ 1

Dale, R

Matthews, G

Dale, R

Eggers, B

Hurdle, J

Thomas, B

Laible, R

Somerville, R

McCann, M

Exempt certain water project contracts from procurement procedures

Revise licensing of weighing and measuring devices

Require EIS completion within 1 year of mining permit acceptance

Require collection of data from traffic stops -- racial profiling

Revise laws relating to incarcerated parents of young children

Victim notification before release of juvenile felon

Revise definition of sailboat

Clarify applicability of registration of sexual and violent offenders

Interim study of mental health services

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


